
 

2014 Run4Raley 5K Results 

Male Overall: 

1. Brennan Guido 16:53 
2. Dawson Dodds 17:15 
3. Sam Cooper 17:34 

Male 17 & Under: 

1. Chase Fincham 21:19 
2. Thomas Henning 23:18 
3. Andre Small 26:51 

Male 18-29: 

1. Jared Dees 19:23 
2. Zack Thorson 21:35 
3. Colby Clem 21:47 

Male 30-39: 

1. Jonas Dees 18:57 
2. Justin Cross 21:44 
3. Michael Hicks 22:04 

Male 40-49: 

1. Ryan Hendrickson 18:10 
2. Daniel Simons 18:19 
3. Steve Thompsen 19:51 

Male 50+: 

1. Pascal Ballon 18:16 
2. Mike McGarigle 24:17 
3. Gary Mitchell 24:47 

  

  

Female Overall: 

1. Chelsea Blaase 17:13 
2. Marguerite Hendrickson 20:45 
3. Nicole Bagwell 21:11 

Female 17 & Under: 

1. Lily Glanzer 21:20 
2. Kenzie Dodds 24:31 
3. Kylie Decker 25:47 

Female 18-29: 

1. Shannon Booher 21:17 
2. Nike Olson 22:26 
3. Mary McGarigle 23:19 

Female 30-39: 

1. Jennifer McMillan 21:16 
2. Laura Dees 23:30 
3. Rebecca Forrest 24:52 

Female 40-49: 

1. Rebekah Hopkins 21:49 
2. Tece Hendrickson 23:37 
3. Kim Henning 26:28 

Female 50+: 

1. Jill Runck 25:53 
2. Jill Abbott 31:14 
3. Cyndi Ortiz 33:27 

 



 

 

 
 

1. Brennan Guido 16:53 
2. Chelsea Blaase 17:13 
3. Dawson Dodds 17:15 
4. Sam Cooper 17:34 
5. Ryan  Hendrickson 18:10 
6. Pascal Bellon 18:16 
7. Daniel Simons 18:19 
8. Jonas Dees 18:57 
9. Jared Dees 19:23 
10. Steve Thompsen 19:51 
11. Duane Schlabach 20:11 
12. Erik McDuffie 20:13 
13. Marguerite Hendrickson 
20:45 
14. Rick Devine 21:05 
15. Nicole Bagwell 21:11 
16. Jennifer McMillan 21:16 
17. Shannon Booher 21:17 
18. Chase Fincham 21:19 
19. Lily Glanzer 21:20 
20. Zack Thorson 21:35 
21. Justin Cross 21:44 
22. Cody Clem 21:47 
23. Rebekah Hopkins 21:49 
24. Michael Hicks: 22:04 
25. Nike Olson 22:26 
26. Jon Folsom 22:52 
27. Jack Bolger 23:14 
28. Mason Billman 23:15 
29. Chandler Bollman 23:17 
30. Thomas Henning 23:18 
31. Mary McGarigle 23:19 
32. Ben Quinn 23:21 
33. Laura Dees 23:30 
34. Tece Hendrickson 23:37 
35. Luke Kirby 23:50 
36. Doug Boyer 23:56 
37. Jeff Wishall 24:15 
38. Mike McGarigle 24:17 
39. Kenzie Dodds 24:31 
40. Keith Grob 24:46 
41. Gary Mitchell 24:47 
42. Rebecca Forrest 24:52 
43. Seth Frederick 25:40 
44. Allie Wishall 25:41 
45. Kylie Decker 25:47 
46. Jill Runck 25:52 
47. Jodi O’Malley 26:25 

48. Kim Henning 26:28 
49. Megan McGraw 26:30 
50. John Huston 26:34 
51. Ryan Byfield 26:36 
52. Amy Walch 26:42 
53. Maddison Milton 26:48 
54. Terry McGraw 26:50 
55. Andrew Small 26:51 
56. Carter Fincham 27:12 
57. Nathan Baker 27:22 
58. Tiffany Paul 247:23 
59. Dalton Carmien 27:25 
60. Cari Frederick 27:28 
61. Mark Waldrop 27:34 
62. Ellie Henning 27:36 
63. Erica Woodard 27:56 
64. Dwayne Cooper 28:10 
65. Mark Runck 28:20 
66. Megan Reddy 28:28 
67. Jacob Warfel 28:39 
68. Dan Hartman 28:45 
69. Cari Warfel 28:48 
70. Courtney Weller 29:10 
71. Chris Remesch 29:46 
72. Lukas Graves 29:47 
73. Nicholas Seraphin 29:56 
74. Harold McHenry 30:01 
75. Parishu Reddy 30:06 
76. Jandee Taylor 30:07 
77. Tammy Seraphin 30:08 
78.  Brooke Jarrett 30:12 
79. Brent Kreuser 30:23 
80. Michelle Hart 31:06 
81. Jill Abbott 31:13 
82. Andrew Miller 31:20 
83. Sherry Miller 31:28 
84. Daniel Storage 31:38 
85. Laura Jarrett 31:39 
86. Erin Parsill 31:47 
87. David O’Malley 31:50 
88. Brad Osborne 31:59 
89. JB Henning 32:03 
90. Erin Siuts 32:16 
91. Tyler Johnson 32:17 
92. David Quick 32:25 
93. Anna Anderson 32:26 
94. Brooke Harris 32:45 
95. Taylor Harris 32:46 

96. Theresa Swim 32:55 
97. Traci Clodfelder 33:15 
98. Cyndi Ortiz 33:26 
99. Tracey Devine 33:46 
100. Jeff Adolph 33:47 
101. Amy Day 34:29 
102. Kiersten Stigall 34:36 
103. Taylor Runck 34:37 
104. Casey Buchanan 34:38 
105. Karl Jendry 34:42 
106. Deanna Pellum 34:53 
107. Debbie McGraw 35:01 
108. Margaret Menacher 35:05 
109. Ashley Edwards 35:08 
110. Patty Hicks 35:08 
111. Amanda Ehmann 35:09 
112. Christine Williams 35:13 
113. Aryn Gilenson 35:21 
114. Megan Russian 35:27 
115. Daryl Fritchey 35:30 
116. Kim Fritchey 35:31 
117. Ryan Bensyl 36:05 
118. Jeremy Menacher 36:15 
119. Ariana Mazza 36:19 
120. Nick Krisman 36:25 
121. Abigail Tomlinson 36:49 
122. Brenda Adolph 38:29 
123. Nichole Jessup 39:42 
124. Jack Jessup 39:43 
125. Amanda Brown 39:44 
126. Josh Jessup 39:47 
127. Gia Macedo 42:15 
128. Savannah Hughes 42:24 
129. Miia Popovics 42:28 
130. John Popovics 42:29 
131. Jonah Sullivan 42:31 
132. Dustin Sullivan 42:32 
133. Connie Macedo 42:34 
134. Cindy Hughes 42:55 
135. Kim Spencer 43:05 
136. Nolan Miller 44:52 
137. Amy Miller 44:53 
138. Savannah Alagna 46:02 
 
 
 
 
 

2014 Run4Raley Complete Runner List 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 


